
$1,449,999 - (unit #3819) 1515 Liona Street, Honolulu
MLS® #202521039 

$1,449,999
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,074 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

PAWAA, Honolulu, HI

LOCATION â€¢ LOCATION â€¢ LOCATION!
Welcome to The Park on Keeaumoku,
Honoluluâ€™s newest landmark community
where modern design meets effortless island
livingâ€”and everything is at your doorstep.
This brand-new, never-lived-in 2BD/2BA/2PK
residence offers a spacious lanai framing
sweeping ocean, city, Diamond Head, and
mountain views. Floor-to-ceiling windows,
complemented by refined finishes: frameless
cabinet, quartz countertops, luxury vinyl plank
flooring, split AC in every room, a walk-in
closet, and a separate laundry room. Live the
ultimate walkable lifestyle: youâ€™re a short
stroll to Ala Moana Centerâ€”shopping, dining,
entertainment, and soon-to-open food
courtsâ€”plus beaches, transit, and everything
urban Honolulu offers. With on-site retail
coming. Resort-style amenities elevate every
day: swim in the infinity pool, unwind in the
spa, grill at BBQ cabanas, catch a film in the
theater, or reset in the fitness center, yoga
studio, sauna, and nearly half an acre of green
space at The Grove.
Centrally located and designed for
convenience, this residence blends luxury,
lifestyle, and location in one of Honoluluâ€™s
most dynamic neighborhoods.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 202521039



Price $1,449,999

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,074

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2023

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #3819) 1515 Liona Street

Area Metro

Subdivision PAWAA

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96814

Condo Name The Park on Keeaumoku

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Covered, Guest, Two Spaces

View City, Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunrise

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

School Information

Middle Washington

High Mckinley

Additional Information



Days on Market 16

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $869

Listing Details

Listing Office Five Star Realty, Inc.

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 2:34am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


